
Raghav Jindal  

 
Plot No. 30A, Green Avenue Lane, 

Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070 
 
 

 
19th December, 2025

 
BSE Limited 
PJ Towers, Dalal Street 
Mumbai – 400 001 
 
Scrip Code: 511034 

The National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, Plot No C/1, G Block 
Bandra Kurla Complex 
Mumbai – 400 051 
Scrip Code: JINDRILL 

 
 

Sub.: Declaration under Regulation 29(2) of Securities and Exchange Board of India     
         (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 

 

 
Dear Sir/Madam, 

 
Please find attached disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of the SEBI (Substantial Acquisition 
of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011. 

 
Request you to take note of the same. 

Thanking You, 

For and on behalf of Promoter / Promoter Group 
 
 
 

(RAGHAV JINDAL) 
 

Cc: 
The Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 
Jindal Drilling and Industries Limited Pipe Nagar, Village – Sukeli 
N.H. 17, B.K.G. Road, Taluka Roha 
Distt.: Raigarh-402126, Maharashtra 



Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and 
Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 
 

Name of the Target Company (TC) 
                   JINDAL DRILLING AND INDUSTRIES LTD. 

Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert(PAC) with the 
acquirer 

SUDHA APPARELS LIMITED 
JINDAL PIPES LIMITED 
DHARAM PAL JINDAL 
DHARAM PAL JINDAL & SONS (HUF) 
RAGHAV JINDAL 
RAGHAV JINDAL (HUF) 
SHRUTI RAGHAV JINDAL 
JINDAL GLOBAL FINANCE & INVESTMENT LTD. 
CRISHPARK VINCOM LIMITED 
POWER BUILDWELL PVT. LTD. 
 
           
 

Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group 
YES 

Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed 
BSE Limited 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
 

Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows 
Number 

% w.r.t. total 
share/voting capital 
wherever 
applicable(*) 

% w.r.t. total diluted 
share/voting capital of the 
TC(**) 

Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of :    

a)  Shares carrying voting rights 
   

i. Promoter and Promoter Group including PACs 18621261 64.25 64.25 

b)  Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/non-disposal     

undertaking/ others)    

c)  Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares    

d)  Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrumentthat entitles the     

acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify     

holding in each category) 
e) Total (a+b+c+d) 

18621261 64.25 64.25 



 

Details of acquisition/sale    

a)  Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold 
i. SUDHA APPARELS LIMITED- Acquired 

ii. JINDAL PIPES LIMITED- Acquired 
iii. DHARAM PAL JINDAL – Acquired 
iv. DHARAM PAL JINDAL & SONS (HUF) – Acquired 
v. RAGHAV JINDAL – Acquired 
vi. RAGHAV JINDAL (HUF)- Acquired 
vii. SHRUTI RAGHAV JINDAL - Acquired 
viii. JINDAL GLOBAL FINANCE & INVESTMENT LTD. –Sale 
ix. CRISHPARK VINCOM LIMITED- Sale 
x. POWER BUILDWELL PVT. LTD. -sale 

 
456837  
100000 
113750 
10,865 
23200 
4700 
28850 
(100000) 
(140000) 
(2) 

 

 
1.57 
0.34 
0.39 
0.03 
0.08 
0.01 
0.09 

(0.34) 
(0.48) 
(0.00) 

 
1.57 
0.34 
0.39 
0.03 
0.08 
0.01 
0.09 

(0.34) 
(0.48) 
(0.00) 

b)   VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares 
c)  Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the 

acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify 
holding in each category) acquired/sold 

d)   Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer 
e) Total (a+b+c+/-d) 

 
 
 
 

 
Nil 

 
 
 
 

 
Nil 

 
 
 
 

 
Nil 

After the acquisition/sale, holding of: 
 

a)  Shares carrying voting rights 
i. Promoter and Promoter Group including PACs 

b)  Shares encumbered with the acquirer 
c)   VRs otherwise than by shares 
d)  Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrumentthat entitles the  

acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify  
holding in each category) after acquisition 

e) Total (a+b+c+d) 

 
 

19119461 

 
 

65.98 

 
 

                     65.98 

 
 
 

19119461 

 
 

65.98 

 
 

                     65.98 

Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights 
issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc). 

Open Market 



Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt ofintimation of  
allotment of shares, whichever is applicable 

Between 28th February, 2025 and 18th December, 2025 . 
Total number of shares acquired exceed 2% of total share capital, hence the 
disclosure is made. 

Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before thesaid acquisition / 
sale 

Equity share capital – 28981104 (No. of shares) 

 

Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale Equity share capital – 28981104 (No. of shares) 

Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition Equity share capital – 28981104 (No. of shares) 

 
(*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of 
the listing Agreement. 

 
(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible 
securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC. 

 
Signature of the acquirer / seller / Authorised Signatory 

 
 
 
 (RAGHAV JINDAL) 
 
 

Date: 19-December-2025 
 

 



DETAILS OF SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTERS/PROMOTERS GROUP AS ON 18th DECEMBER, 2025  
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of the shareholder Category Shareholding prior to 
acquisition/sale 

Shareholding post 
acquisition/sale 

   No. of 
shares 

% w.r.t. 
total 
share/votin
g capital 

 

No. of 
shares 

% w.r.t. 
total share/ 
voting 
capital 

 
1 Dharam Pal Jindal Promoter 69,420 0.24 1,83,170 0.63 
2 Raghav Jindal Promoter 1,69,776 0.59 1,92,976 0.67 
3 Dharam Pal Jindal & Sons Promoter 

Group 
57,300 0.20 68,165 0.24 

4 Raghav Jindal HUF Promoter 
Group 

13,500 0.05 18,200 0.06 

5 Saket Jindal Promoter 
Group 

1,74,932 0.60 1,74,932 0.60 

6 Savita Jindal Promoter 
Group 

24,200 0.08 24,200 0.08 

7 Rachna Jindal Promoter 
Group 

25,066 0.09 25,066 0.09 

8 Shruti Raghav Jindal Promoter 
Group 

32,200 0.11 61,050 0.21 

9 Krishnav Jindal Promoter 
Group 

67,000 0.23 67,000 0.23 

10 Odd & Even Trades & Finance Ltd Promoter 
Group 

4,23,185 1.46 4,23,185 1.46 

11 Jindal Pipes Ltd Promoter 
Group 

26,01,510 8.98 27,01,510 9.32 

12 Neptune Exploration and 
Industries Limited 

Promoter 
Group 

0 0 0 0 

13 Sudha Apparels Limited Promoter 
Group 

32,01,000 11.05 36,57,837 12.62 

14 Jindal Global Finance and  
Investment Ltd. 

Promoter 
Group 

51,44,063 17.75 50,44,063 17.40 

15 Crishpark Vincom Limited Promoter 
Group 

31,50,000 10.87 30,10,000 10.39 

16 Flakt Dealcomm Limited Promoter 
Group 

1,61,793 0.56 1,61,793 0.56 

17 Stable Trading Co Limited Promoter 
Group 

30,59,168 10.56 30,59,168 10.56 

18 Maharashtra Seamless Ltd Promoter 
Group 

0 0 0 0 

19  Power Buildwell Pvt. Ltd.  Promoter 
Group 

2,47,148 0.85 2,47,146 0.85 

 
Note : % w.r.t. total shares/voting capital and diluted total shares/voting capital are same, as the Company is not having 
any outstanding convertible shares. 
 
For and on behalf of Promoter / Promoter Group 

 
 
 

(RAGHAV JINDAL) 
 
Date:19-12-2025 
Place: New  Delhi 
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