Raghav Jindal

Plot No. 30A, Green Avenue Lane, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070

19th December, 2025

BSE Limited PJ Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai – 400 001 The National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Plot No C/1, G Block Bandra Kurla Complex Mumbai – 400 051

Scrip Code: 511034 Scrip Code: JINDRILL

Sub.: Declaration under Regulation 29(2) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find attached disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of the SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Request you to take note of the same.

Thanking You,

For and on behalf of Promoter / Promoter Group

(RAGHAV JINDAL)

Cc:

The Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
Jindal Drilling and Industries Limited Pipe Nagar, Village – Sukeli
N.H. 17, B.K.G. Road, Taluka Roha
Distt.: Raigarh-402126, Maharashtra

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	JINDAL DRILLING AND INDUSTRIES LTD.			
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert(PAC) with the acquirer	SUDHA APPARELS LIMITED JINDAL PIPES LIMITED DHARAM PAL JINDAL DHARAM PAL JINDAL & SONS (HUF) RAGHAV JINDAL RAGHAV JINDAL (HUF) SHRUTI RAGHAV JINDAL JINDAL GLOBAL FINANCE & INVESTMENT LTD. CRISHPARK VINCOM LIMITED POWER BUILDWELL PVT. LTD.			
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	YES			
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.			
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC(**)	
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of :				
a) Shares carrying voting rights i. Promoter and Promoter Group including PACs b) Shares in the nature of group harmon (plades/lies/non-disposal)	18621261	64.25	64.25	
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/non-disposal-undertaking/ others) c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrumentthat entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify				
holding in each category) e) Total (a+b+c+d)	18621261	64.25	64.25	

Details of acquisition/sale			
a) Change comming vecting wights accepted/acld			
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/soldi. SUDHA APPARELS LIMITED- Acquired	456837	1.57	1.57
ii. JINDAL PIPES LIMITED- Acquired	100000	0.34	0.34
iii. DHARAM PAL JINDAL – Acquired	113750	0.39	0.39
iv. DHARAM PAL JINDAL & SONS (HUF) – Acquired	10,865	0.03	0.03
v. RAGHAV JINDAL & SONS (HOF) – Acquired	23200	0.03	0.03
vi. RAGHAV JINDAL – Acquired vi. RAGHAV JINDAL (HUF)- Acquired	4700	0.00	0.08
vii. SHRUTI RAGHAV JINDAL - Acquired	28850	0.01	0.01
vii. JINDAL GLOBAL FINANCE & INVESTMENT LTD. –Sale	(100000)	(0.34)	(0.34)
ix. CRISHPARK VINCOM LIMITED- Sale	(140000)	(0.48)	(0.48)
	` ,	` ′	` ,
x. POWER BUILDWELL PVT. LTDsale	(2)	(0.00)	(0.00)
b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares			
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the			
acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify			
holding in each category) acquired/sold			
d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer	Nil	Nil	Nil
e) Total $(a+b+c+/-d)$	INII	INII	INII
After the acquisition/sale, holding of:			
a) Shares carrying voting rights	19119461	65.98	65.98
i. Promoter and Promoter Group including PACs			03.30
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer			
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
c) VRs otherwise than by shares			
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrumentthat entitles the			
acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify			
holding in each category) after acquisition		65.98	65.98
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	19119461		05.50
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights		On M1 (
issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).	Open Market		
,			

Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt ofintimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	Between 28 th February, 2025 and 18 th December, 2025. Total number of shares acquired exceed 2% of total share capital, hence the disclosure is made.
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before thesaid acquisition / sale	Equity share capital – 28981104 (No. of shares)
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale	Equity share capital – 28981104 (No. of shares)
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	Equity share capital – 28981104 (No. of shares)

- (*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Signature of the acquirer / seller / Authorised Signatory

(RAGHAV JINDAL)

Date: 19-December-2025

DETAILS OF SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTERS/PROMOTERS GROUP AS ON 18th DECEMBER, 2025

Sl. No.	Name of the shareholder	Category		Shareholding prior to acquisition/sale		Shareholding post acquisition/sale	
			No. of shares	% w.r.t. total share/votin g capital	No. of shares	% w.r.t. total share/ voting capital	
1	Dharam Pal Jindal	Promoter	69,420	0.24	1,83,170	0.63	
2	Raghav Jindal	Promoter	1,69,776	0.59	1,92,976	0.67	
3	Dharam Pal Jindal & Sons	Promoter Group	57,300	0.20	68,165	0.24	
4	Raghav Jindal HUF	Promoter Group	13,500	0.05	18,200	0.06	
5	Saket Jindal	Promoter Group	1,74,932	0.60	1,74,932	0.60	
6	Savita Jindal	Promoter Group	24,200	0.08	24,200	0.08	
7	Rachna Jindal	Promoter Group	25,066	0.09	25,066	0.09	
8	Shruti Raghav Jindal	Promoter Group	32,200	0.11	61,050	0.21	
9	Krishnav Jindal	Promoter Group	67,000	0.23	67,000	0.23	
10	Odd & Even Trades & Finance Ltd	Promoter Group	4,23,185	1.46	4,23,185	1.46	
11	Jindal Pipes Ltd	Promoter Group	26,01,510	8.98	27,01,510	9.32	
12	Neptune Exploration and Industries Limited	Promoter Group	0	0	0	0	
13	Sudha Apparels Limited	Promoter Group	32,01,000	11.05	36,57,837	12.62	
14	Jindal Global Finance and Investment Ltd.	Promoter Group	51,44,063	17.75	50,44,063	17.40	
15	Crishpark Vincom Limited	Promoter Group	31,50,000	10.87	30,10,000	10.39	
16	Flakt Dealcomm Limited	Promoter Group	1,61,793	0.56	1,61,793	0.56	
17	Stable Trading Co Limited	Promoter Group	30,59,168	10.56	30,59,168	10.56	
18	Maharashtra Seamless Ltd	Promoter Group	0	0	0	0	
19	Power Buildwell Pvt. Ltd.	Promoter Group	2,47,148	0.85	2,47,146	0.85	

Note: % w.r.t. total shares/voting capital and diluted total shares/voting capital are same, as the Company is not having any outstanding convertible shares.

For and on behalf of Promoter / Promoter Group

(RAGHAV JINDAL)

Date:19-12-2025 Place: New Delhi